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60 m 1.rozbeh        najmladší žiaci 2003-2004           

  1  Beniač Peter          040330  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         8,99   

  2  Kováč Samuel          031030  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,55   

  3  Straňánek Filip       040704  KSŠ Rajec                        9,64   

  4  Božík Samuel          040703  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,83   

  5  Zemanovič Roland      040603  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,84   

  6  Seriš Šimon           040429  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom      10,93   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        najmladší žiaci 2003-2004           

  1  Rúrik Dávid           040913  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    9,61   

  2  Gurín Adrián          030724  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,11   

  3  Kebísek Jakub         040515  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,25   

  4  Divko Jakub           030511  KSŠ Rajec                       10,29   

  5  Húdek Matej           040123  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,31   

  6  Teglaši Jakub         030708  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín   10,85   

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        najmladší žiaci 2003-2004           

  1  Rybár Maximilián      040710  KSŠ Rajec                        9,01   

  2  Lacher Lukáš          031125  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       9,42   

  3  Siekeľ Dominik        031204  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       9,80   

  4  Shepperson Samuel     030627  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,82   

  5  Židek Miroslav        030415  KSŠ Rajec                       10,11   

  6  Frič Peter            040701  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica   11,02   

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        najmladší žiaci 2003-2004           

  1  Janoško Matej         031227  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           9,02   

  2  Kudlík Matej          040218  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,10   

  3  Tretina Dominik       040227  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         9,32   

  4  Franek Michal         040320  ZŠ Hulín                         9,80   

  5  Vojtek Erik           040720  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov          10,02   

  6  Bajzík Matej          031002  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,25   

 

60 m finále          najmladší žiaci 2003-2004           

  1  Beniač Peter          040330  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         9,12   

  2  Kudlík Matej          040218  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,13   

  3  Rybár Maximilián      040710  KSŠ Rajec                        9,14   

  4  Tretina Dominik       040227  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         9,32   =SB 

  5  Lacher Lukáš          031125  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       9,65   

  6  Janoško Matej         031227  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov          10,42    SB 

 

600 m                najmladší žiaci 2003-2004           

  1  Húdek Adam            030713  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         1:59,00  

  2  Janík Tobias          030205  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica  2:03,71  

  3  Beniač Peter          040330  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin       2:04,25  

  4  Rybár Maximilián      040710  KSŠ Rajec                      2:04,91  

  5  Vojtek Erik           040720  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov         2:05,30  

  6  Franek Michal         040320  ZŠ Hulín                       2:06,81  

  7  Židek Miroslav        030415  KSŠ Rajec                      2:07,00  

  8  Hodoň Jakub           040113  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina    2:08,70  

  9  Moško Marek           040316  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     2:13,15  

 10  Divko Jakub           030511  KSŠ Rajec                      2:14,12  

 11  Masný Tomáš           030917  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina    2:17,36  

 12  Shepperson Samuel     030627  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina  2:17,61  

 13  Lacher Lukáš          031125  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     2:18,70  

 14  Halas Samuel          030518  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  2:19,12  

 15  Harňák Jakub          031010  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     2:20,42  
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diaľka               najmladší žiaci 2003-2004           

  1  Kudlík Matej          040218  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        394    

  2  Tretina Dominik       040227  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         390    

  3  Janík Tobias          030205  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    366    

  4  Janoško Matej         031227  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           330    

  5  Siekeľ Dominik        031204  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       324    

  6  Straňánek Filip       040704  KSŠ Rajec                        320    

  7  Hrenák Samuel         030929  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           320    

  8  Moško Marek           040316  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       319    

  9  Kebísek Jakub         040515  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           308    

 10  Halas Samuel          030518  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    305    

 11  Seriš Šimon           040429  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       272    

 

výška                najmladší žiaci 2003-2004           

  1  Rúrik Dávid           040913  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    100    

 

kriket               najmladší žiaci 2003-2004           

  1  Húdek Adam            030713  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          48,12   

  2  Sliepka Maroš         030502  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       47,23   

  3  Gabaj Noel            030212  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       46,15   

  4  Kopecký Jakub         040208  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       44,82   

  5  Hrenák Samuel         030929  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov          43,20   

  6  Teglaši Jakub         030708  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín   36,73   

  7  Frič Peter            040701  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica   36,45   

  8  Gurín Adrián          030724  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          36,16   

  9  Masný Tomáš           030917  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina     35,97   

 10  Burian Peter          031017  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom      35,70   

 11  Hodoň Jakub           040113  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina     33,65   

 12  Kušnir Norbert        040408  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       32,55   

 13  Božík Samuel          040703  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       31,32   

 14  Kováč Samuel          031030  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       30,45   

 15  Patka Jakub           030501  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          30,40   

 16  Teplička Martin       030820  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       29,45   

 17  Húdeľ Matej           040123  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          29,44   

 18  Bajzík Matej          031002  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       29,00   

 19  Prosňanský Michal     040206  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom      28,68   

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        najmladšie žiačky 2003-2004         

  1  Svedková Marianna     030515  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom      10,05   

  2  Vanková Andrea        030424  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov          10,11   

  3  Mančíková Daniela     040209  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina              10,20   

  4  Galková Amália        040211  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,21   

  5  Vendžúrová Michaela   031111  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,23   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        najmladšie žiačky 2003-2004         

  1  Liptáková Adriána     030525  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,40   

  2  Pavlínyová Nina       030609  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina   10,02   

  3  Ondričková Rebeka     040517  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov          10,10   

  4  Knapková Ema          030808  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,40   

  5  Kolaříková Tereza     040302  ZŠ Hulín                        11,20   
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60 m 3.rozbeh        najmladšie žiačky 2003-2004         

  1  Šmatláková Radka      040902  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,02   

  2  Kopij Alexandra       030617  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina   10,10   

  3  Kasáková Miroslava    030403  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina     10,52   

  4  Augustínová Klaudia   030619  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,91   

     Gunárová Simona       030503  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NF  

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        najmladšie žiačky 2003-2004         

  1  Fajerová Liana        031219  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,30   

  2  Božíková Mária        040206  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       9,50   

  3  Ďurišová Ema          030821  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,20   

  4  Rybáriková Júlia      030923  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina   10,70   

  5  Gallová Laura         040505  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,92   

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        najmladšie žiačky 2003-2004         

  1  Kalinayová Anna Hana  030121  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    9,70   

  2  Chaladná Mária        030115  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      9,71   

  3  Joneková Dominika     040102  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina     10,45   

  4  Holubjaková Slávka    040829  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin        10,51   

  5  Gažiová Karolína      030826  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín   10,60   

 

60 m finále          najmladšie žiačky 2003-2004         

  1  Liptáková Adriána     030525  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,35    SB 

  2  Fajerová Liana        031219  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,52   

  3  Božíková Mária        040206  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       9,53   

  4  Chaladná Mária        030115  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      9,84   

  5  Kalinayová Anna Hana  030121  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    9,85   

  6  Pavlínyová Nina       030609  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina   10,21   

 

600 m                najmladšie žiačky 2003-2004         

  1  Šmatláková Radka      040902  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:09,11  

  2  Kaňovská Sabína       031005  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      2:12,30  

  3  Farská Mária          03      ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     2:18,25  

  4  Pavlínyová Nina       030609  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina  2:20,90  

  5  Gažíková Karolína     030826  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  2:24,50  

  6  Porubanová Silvia     030930  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     2:27,48  

  7  Vendžúrová Michaela   031111  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:29,12  

  8  Kraliková Anna        041030  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina    2:29,20  

  9  Mančíková Daniela     040209  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina             2:31,12  

 10  Galková Amália        040211  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:31,13  

 11  Štangová Barbora      030801  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina    2:31,15  

 12  Kolaříková Tereza     040302  ZŠ Hulín                       2:41,90  

 13  Zlatohlavá Kristína   040711  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina   23:11,4   

     Haviarová Sabina      030611  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica       NF  
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diaľka               najmladšie žiačky 2003-2004         

  1  Chladná Mária         030115  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      339    

  2  Božíková Mária        040206  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       336    

  3  Ondričková Rebeka     040517  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           330    

  4  Cehelská Ľudmila      031209  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    329    

  5  Kopij Alexandra       030617  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    323    

  6  Szabová Lucia         030228  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           315    

  7  Mogišová Nikola       030125  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           305    

  8  Kasáková Miroslava    030403  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      300    

  9  Rybáriková Júlia      030923  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    285    

 10  Vanková Andrea        030424  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           284    

 11  Štargová Barbora      030801  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      277    

 12  Chrenková Marína      030111  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    259    

 13  Porubanová Silvia     030930  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       259    

 14  Joneková Dominika     040102  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      249    

 15  Augustínová Klaudia   030619  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        240    

 16  Gallová Laura         040505  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        236    

 17  Ďurišová Ema          030821  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        233    

 

výška                najmladšie žiačky 2003-2004         

  1  Kalinayová Anna Hana  030121  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    110    

  2  Cehelská Ľudmila      031209  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    100    

 

kriket               najmladšie žiačky 2003-2004         

  1  Haviarová Sabina      030611  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica   31,90   

  2  Liptáková Adriána     030525  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          31,03   

  3  Kaňovská Sabína       031005  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       26,30   

  4  Fajerová Liana        031219  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       25,77   

  5  Jurigová Natália      030704  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          24,80   

  6  Zlatohlavá Kristína   040711  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina     22,10   

  7  Chrenková Marína      030111  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín   18,27   

  8  Žondová Valentína     040220  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom      17,28   

     Gunárová Simona       030503  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NP  

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        mladší žiaci 2001 - 2002            

  1  Papiernik Félix       020701  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,32   

  2  Šupej Tomáš           010706  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      8,92   

  3  Sovík Jakub           010904  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    9,10   

  4  Malík Jakub           021015  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,12   

  5  Šimkovič Oliver       021213  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,22   

  6  Kasák Matúš           020730  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      9,25   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        mladší žiaci 2001 - 2002            

  1  Cesnek Damián         010209  KSŠ Rajec                        8,11   

  2  Ocelík Tomáš          010101  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           8,32   

  3  Jurkovič Lukáš        010828  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    8,33   

  4  Miko Marián           020210  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           9,07   

  5  Staňo Branislav       010901  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           9,50   

     Záhorček Jakub        020705  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica           NP  
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60 m 3.rozbeh        mladší žiaci 2001 - 2002            

  1  Frolka Juraj          020709  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina               8,72   

  2  Púček Tomáš           010130  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,90   

  3  Slotík Ján            010627  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,02   

  4  Kula Alex             020330  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,30   

  5  Vavrúš Peter          021017  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,40   

  6  Gabaj Miroslav        011207  KSŠ Rajec                        9,62   

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        mladší žiaci 2001 - 2002            

  1  Lazar Marek           011025  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         8,20   

  2  Dian Peter            010331  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       9,20   

  3  Lobotka Lubomír       020314  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    9,40   

  4  Olexa Michal          021203  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,51   

  5  Knor Martin           020719  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         9,60   

  6  Kandráč Patrik        010604  KSŠ Rajec                        9,65   

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        mladší žiaci 2001 - 2002            

  1  Beláň Juraj           020719  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,40   

  2  Petlák Adam           011029  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,82   

  3  Fajer Matúš           010913  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,90   

  4  Hraško Martin         020416  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,37   

 

60 m finále          mladší žiaci 2001 - 2002            

  1  Lazar Marek           011025  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         8,02    SB 

  2  Cesnek Damián         010209  KSŠ Rajec                        8,32   

  3  Ocelík Tomáš          010101  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           8,33   

  4  Jurkovič Lukáš        010828  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    8,35   

  5  Beláň Juraj           020719  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,41   

  6  Papiernik Félix       020701  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,44   

 

600 m                mladší žiaci 2001 - 2002            

  1  Cesnek Damián         010209  KSŠ Rajec                      1:36,30  

  2  Malík Jakub           021015  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina  1:47,92  

  3  Novosad Dominik       010424  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         1:49,20  

  4  Papiernik Félix       020701  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         1:53,15  

  5  Slotík Ján            010627  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      1:53,42  

  6  Knor Martin           020719  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin       1:53,50  

  7  Berger Gabriel        020406  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina             1:55,30  

  8  Frolka Juraj          020709  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina             1:57,47  

  9  Mrocek Matúš          010912  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      1:58,85  

 10  Brzý Filip            010801  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica  2:01,05  

 11  Tobiáš Dominik        020104  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina    2:05,23  

 12  Kadák Mário           020704  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  2:05,90  

 13  Gabaj Miroslav        011207  KSŠ Rajec                      2:05,92  

 14  Miko Marián           020210  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov         2:07,84  

 15  Moravčík Daniel       010624  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:10,92  

 16  Begáň Peter           020326  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:14,32  

 17  Hraško Martin         020416  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina  2:15,61  

 18  Fitko Damián          020925  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      2:17,12  

 19  Dian Peter            010331  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     2:17,63  

 20  Valchar Nikolas       021107  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina    2:27,92  

 21  Kandráč Patrik        010604  KSŠ Rajec                      2:53,05  
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diaľka               mladší žiaci 2001 - 2002            

  1  Lazar Marek           011025  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         459    

  2  Jurkovič Lukáš        010828  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    455    

  3  Beláň Juraj           020719  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        440    

  4  Petlák Adam           011029  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        435    

  5  Ocelík Tomáš          010101  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           434    

  6  Šupej Tomáš           010706  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      420    

  7  Kasák Matúš           020730  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      390    

  8  Poláček Frederik      010731  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           380    

  9  Fajer Matúš           010913  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        376    

 10  Berger Gabriel        020406  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina               370    

 11  Pagáč Tomáš           010427  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           370    

 12  Staňo Branislav       010901  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           349    

 13  Hodáň Filip           011231  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      347    

 14  Olexa Michal          021203  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    330    

     Gurín Stanislav       011106  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NP  

     Filo Sebastián        010321  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín       NP  

 

výška                mladší žiaci 2001 - 2002            

  1  Kadák Mário           020704  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    135    

  2  Brzý Filip            010801  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    130    

  3  Pagáč Tomáš           010427  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           115    

 

guľa                 mladší žiaci 2001 - 2002            

  1  Filo Sebastián        010321  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    9,76   

  2  Hodáň Filip           011231  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      9,65   

  3  Novosad Dominik       010424  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,20   

  4  Púček Tomáš           010130  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,17   

  5  Prekop Pavol          010403  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,96   

  6  Sovík Jakub           010904  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    8,94   

  7  Mrocek Matúš          010912  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,55   

  8  Hlásny Adam           020916  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           7,19   

  9  Vojsovič Timotej      010624  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        6,85   

 10  Vavrúš Peter          021017  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           6,68   

 11  Gurín Stanislav       011106  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           6,67   

 12  Kula Alex             020330  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           6,30   

 13  Valchar Nikolas       021107  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      6,30   

 14  Lobotka Lubomír       020314  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    5,74   

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        mladšie žiačky 2001 - 2002          

  1  Sokolová Zuzana       020930  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,25   

  2  Kolenová Adela        011211  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       9,60   

  3  Holečková Janka       010112  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         9,75   

  4  Strnadová Hana        010717  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,85   

  5  Riljaková Rebeka      010916  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina              10,30   

     Timková Laura         010416  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NP  

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        mladšie žiačky 2001 - 2002          

  1  Kubitirová Sára       021004  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           9,22   

  2  Vojtechová Kvetoslav  011118  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,90   

  3  Gaňová Alexandra      020909  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina   10,11   

  4  Doričková Sabína      021001  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,23   

  5  Juhaniaková Aneta     021030  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov          10,70   
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60 m 3.rozbeh        mladšie žiačky 2001 - 2002          

  1  Melová Emília         020309  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,11   

  2  Žufová Patrícia       020215  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,30   

  3  Mazánová Alexandra    020207  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       9,40   

  4  Majská Anna Mária             Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,92   

  5  Duvačová Monika       020607  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín   10,73   

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        mladšie žiačky 2001 - 2002          

  1  Macková Veronika      021004  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         9,22   

  2  Sekerková Svetlana    010908  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    9,30   

  3  Božíková Eva          021118  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,42   

  4  Pavlínyová Ema        020325  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,52   

  5  Tretinová Alžbeta     020519  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         9,71   

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        mladšie žiačky 2001 - 2002          

  1  Molnárová Anna Mária  021229  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    9,11   

  2  Liptáková Lucia       010724  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,42   

  3  Holešová Klára        010927  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,98   

  4  Chmelinová Kristína   020131  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,99   

  5  Bohušová Mária        010301  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,00   

 

60 m finále          mladšie žiačky 2001 - 2002          

  1  Macková Veronika      021004  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         8,92    SB 

  2  Melová Emília         020309  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,01    SB 

  3  Kubitirová Sára       021004  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           9,11    SB 

  4  Molnárová Anna Mária  021229  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    9,12   

  5  Sokolová Zuzana       020930  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,32   

  6  Žufová Patrícia       020215  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,42   

 

600 m                mladšie žiačky 2001 - 2002          

  1  Kudlíková Dana        010821  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      1:43,95  

  2  Pavlínyová Ema        020325  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina  1:51,92  

  3  Feriancová Natália    011220  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov         2:05,10  

  4  Kubitirová Sára       021004  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov         2:08,02  

  5  Sekerková Svetlana    010908  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  2:09,12  

  6  Riljaková Rebeka      010916  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina             2:11,02  

  7  Chmelinová Kristína   020131  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:13,40  

  8  Bohušová Mária        010301  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:15,31  

  9  Duvačová Monika       020607  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  2:17,52  

 10  Bošanská Aneta        010427  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:18,65  

 11  Melová Emília         020309  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina  2:19,90  

 12  Majská Anna Mária     010418  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina  2:19,91  

 13  Forgáčová Vanesa      010504  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:21,02  

 14  Hlavatá Katarína      020129  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina             2:22,95  

 15  Kuľhová Veronika      020711  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     2:23,70  

 16  Molnárová Anna Mária  021229  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  2:30,30  

 17  Ledštaková Monika     020202  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina    2:31,42  

 18  Sieklová Karin        010523  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     2:32,25  
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diaľka               mladšie žiačky 2001 - 2002          

  1  Kudlíková Dana        01      SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        457    

  2  Mazánová Alexandra    020207  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       387    

  3  Tretinová Alžbeta     020519  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         382    

  4  Brázdilová Barbora    020821  ZŠ Hulín                         371    

  5  Kolenová Adela        011211  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       350    

  6  Feriancová Natália    011220  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           347    

  7  Králiková Anna        01      CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      338    

  8  Juhaniaková Aneta     021030  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           334    

  9  Holešová Klára        010927  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    333    

 10  Liptáková Lucia       010724  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           314    

 11  Kráľová Tereza        011231  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    310    

 12  Galková Kristína      020903  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           288    

 13  Cabalová Lenka        010811  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           284    

 14  Hlavatá Katarína      020129  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina               257    

     Teglašiová Natália    020321  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín       NM  

 

výška                mladšie žiačky 2001 - 2002          

  1  Vojtechová Kvetoslav  011118  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        120    

  2  Žufová Patrícia       020215  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        115    

  3  Kráľová Tereza        011231  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    105    

 

guľa                 mladšie žiačky 2001 - 2002          

  1  Holečková Janka               ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         6,94   

  2  Teglašiová Natália    020321  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    6,03   

  3  Ledštaková Monika     020202  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      5,25   

  4  Brázdilová Barbora    020821  ZŠ Hulín                         4,38   

  5  Ondrkálová Michaela   011231  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           4,10   

     Bošanská Aneta        010427  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NP  

     Sokolová Zuzana       020930  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina       NP  

     Mičianová Adriana     020329  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom          NP  

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        starší žiaci 1999 - 2000            

  1  Dubnička Miroslav     000411  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        7,85   

  2  Pekara Ján            991124  KSŠ Rajec                        8,40   

  3  Horňák Matúš          990811  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,51   

  4  Čelínsky Radovan      001117  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,62   

  5  Miške Ján             000911  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      8,85   

     Machara Miroslav      000117  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NP  

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        starší žiaci 1999 - 2000            

  1  Krajči Daniel         991230  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           8,30   

  2  Oláh Oliver           000905  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    8,80   

  3  Bradáč David          990815  ZŠ Hulín                         8,90   

  4  Ciesar Timotej        000723  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           9,10   

     Praženka Vladimír     990910  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom          NP  

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        starší žiaci 1999 - 2000            

  1  Gašpierik Marek       990909  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina               7,60   

  2  Beláň Marek           001104  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        7,80   

  3  Melo Pavol            990110  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    8,02   

  4  Šimek Vratko          000416  KSŠ Rajec                        8,30   

  5  Ližičiar Andrej       991021  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,11   
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60 m 4.rozbeh        starší žiaci 1999 - 2000            

  1  Machara Matúš         000224  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           7,90   

  2  Muška Michal          991129  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    8,40   

  3  Močarník Dalibor      000318  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    8,62   

  4  Vavrúš Viktor         000213  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,64   

  5  Gacho Lukáš           990913  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    8,90   

 

60 m finále          starší žiaci 1999 - 2000            

  1  Gašpierik Marek       990909  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina               7,42    SB 

  2  Beláň Marek           001104  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        7,75    SB 

  3  Dubnička Miroslav     000411  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        7,81    SB 

  4  Machara Matúš         000224  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           7,84    SB 

  5  Melo Pavol            990110  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    8,02   =SB 

  6  Šimek Vratko          000416  KSŠ Rajec                        8,25    SB 

 

1000 m               starší žiaci 1999 - 2000            

  1  Melo Pavol            990110  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina  2:53,52  

  2  Šimek Vratko          000416  KSŠ Rajec                      2:54,55  

  3  Baričák Kristián      000819  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      2:55,72  

  4  Dubnička Miroslav     000411  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      3:05,91  

  5  Horniak Miroslav      991026  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina             3:06,15  

  6  Kafúnek Kamil         000107  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov         3:07,32  

  7  Drblík Vladimír       001005  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica  3:08,72  

  8  Oláh Oliver           000905  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina  3:10,14  

  9  Vavrúš Viktor         000213  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         3:14,15  

 10  Lacko Róbert          000806  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     3:15,02  

 11  Franek Jan            990106  ZŠ Hulín                       3:16,15  

 12  Rigas Šimon           000114  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  3:18,30  

 13  Mihálik Štefan        000512  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina             3:31,42  

 14  Pekara Ján            991124  KSŠ Rajec                      3:32,45  

 15  Ciesar Timotej        000723  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov         3:44,20  

 16  Miške Ján             000911  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina    3:50,25  

     Žaludek Andreas       991127  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom          NF  

     Šalamún Samuel        001218  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov              NP  
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diaľka               starší žiaci 1999 - 2000            

  1  Beláň Marek           001104  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        544    

  2  Gašpierik Marek       990909  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina               538    

  3  Hebbibi Semír         990204  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    499    

  4  Čelínsky Radovan      001117  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           493    

  5  Bednár Tomáš          990707  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    485    

  6  Čepela Patrik         991025  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        460    

  7  Drblík Vladimír       001005  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    450    

  8  Kučera Jakub          000203  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        449    

  9  Bednářik Peter        001203  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      435    

 10  Muška Michal          991129  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    431    

 11  Mihálik Štefan        000512  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina               429    

 12  Briš Timotej          990910  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           418    

 13  Krajči Daniel         991230  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           407    

 14  Machara Matúš         000224  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           398    

 15  Hubočan Samo          000430  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    388    

 16  Bradáč David          990815  ZŠ Hulín                         388    

 17  Machara Miroslav      000117  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           388    

 18  Kafúnek Kamil         000107  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           377    

 19  Hegyi Patrik          000314  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       334    

     Miške Ján             000911  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina         NM  

     Košúth Michal         001006  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NM  

     Baláž Jozef           990626  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom          NP  

 

výška                starší žiaci 1999 - 2000            

  1  Hebbibi Semír         990204  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    160    

  2  Bednár Tomáš          990707  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    155    

  3  Molnár Áron           990719  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        150    

  4  Rigas Simon           000114  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    145    

  5  Nevařil Nicolas       000425  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        135    

  6  Franek Jan            990106  ZŠ Hulín                         125    

 

guľa                 starší žiaci 1999 - 2000            

  1  Baláž Jozef           990626  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom      10,28   

  2  Horniak Miroslav      991026  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina               9,99   

  3  Čepela Patrik         991025  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,91   

  4  Žaludek Andreas       991127  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       9,58   

  5  Močarník Dalibor      000318  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    9,46   

  6  Briš Timotej          990910  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           9,29   

  7  Hubočan Samo          000430  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    9,00   

  8  Horňák Matúš          990811  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,92   

  9  Molnár Áron           990719  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,70   

 10  Santus Richard        000428  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,14   

 11  Mihál Šimon           000914  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           7,98   

 12  Baričák Kristián      000819  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        7,83   

 13  Gacho Lukáš           99      CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina               7,67   

 14  Nevařil Nicolas       000425  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        7,57   

 15  Praženka Vladimír     990910  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       7,50   

 16  Šalamún Samuel        001218  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           7,50   

 17  Ližičiar Andrej       991021  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           7,32   

 18  Bednářik Peter        001203  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      5,90   

 19  Hegyi Patrik          000314  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       5,87   
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60 m 1.rozbeh        staršie žiačky 1999 - 2000          

  1  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,40   

  2  Mužilová Terézia      001021  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         9,02   

  3  Kluchová Simona       000731  KSŠ Rajec                        9,42   

  4  Michalcová Angelika   010713  CZŠ dobrého pastiera Žilina      9,45   

  5  Belčiková Vlaďka      000909  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina               9,82   

  6  Mazáková Elena        000329  KSŠ Rajec                       10,31   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        staršie žiačky 1999 - 2000          

  1  Králová Sára          991202  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    8,51   

  2  Michalčíková Ivana    000927  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,32   

  3  Dolníková Alžbeta     000301  KSŠ Rajec                        9,34   

  4  Zuzíková Vanesa Mári  000526  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom      10,12   

  5  Goronová Veronika     991029  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov          10,47   

  6  Veselá Simona         991103  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom      10,75   

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        staršie žiačky 1999 - 2000          

  1  Tomášová Lea          000519  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,11   

  2  Bielová Kristína      000229  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    9,32   

  3  Veselá Silvia         991103  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       9,95   

  4  Siheľská Mária        000722  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom      11,35   

     Štefánková Klára      000114  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NP  

 

60 m finále          staršie žiačky 1999 - 2000          

  1  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,45   

  2  Tomášová Lea          000519  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,92    SB 

  3  Mužilová Terézia      001021  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin         8,94    SB 

  4  Bielová Kristína      000229  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    9,12    SB 

  5  Králová Sára          991202  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    9,43   

  6  Michalčíková Ivana    000927  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    9,47   

 

800 m                staršie žiačky 1999 - 2000          

  1  Štefánková Klára      000114  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:51,52  

  2  Mužilová Terézia      001021  ZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka Martin       2:56,53  

  3  Belčiková Vlaďka      000909  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina             3:06,42  

  4  Dolníková Alžbeta     000301  KSŠ Rajec                      3:09,15  

  5  Mináriková Ema        000225  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov         3:11,95  

  6  Kluchová Simona       000731  KSŠ Rajec                      3:15,15  

  7  Mutňanská Denisa      000123  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         3:20,77  

  8  Chupáčová Mária       990926  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  3:26,25  

  9  Bullová Kristína      000814  CZŠ Zaymusa Žilina             3:27,12  

 10  Hricková Terézia      001219  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  3:30,52  

 11  Vlčáková Veronika     000705  ZŠ Hulín                       3:31,05  

 12  Mazáková Elena        000329  KSŠ Rajec                      3:31,08  

 13  Bahnová Diana         991226  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         3:58,70  

 14  Hírešová Pavlína      000624  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     4:24,15  

     Zuzíková Vanesa Mári  000526  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom          NP  
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diaľka               staršie žiačky 1999 - 2000          

  1  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        450    

  2  Tomášová Lea          000519  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           405    

  3  Hricková Terézia      001219  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    400    

  4  Sliepková Katarína    991108  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        384    

  5  Ďurkovská Romana Már  000519  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    376    

  6  Fabušová Romana       990921  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           376    

  7  Chupáčová Mária       990926  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    351    

  8  Zigová Katarína       000504  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       346    

  9  Goronová Veronika     991029  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           325    

 10  Dopjerová Natália     000707  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        316    

 11  Pavlačková Katarína   000722  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           303    

 12  Gajdošíková Mária     990525  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           290    

 13  Chytilová Markéta     990812  ZŠ Hulín                         287    

     Mináriková Ema        000225  CZŠ sv. Margity Púchov              NM  

     Papierniková Ema      000722  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NM  

 

výška                staršie žiačky 1999 - 2000          

  1  Bielová Kristína      000229  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    130    

  2  Ďurkovská Romana Már  000519  ZŠ sv.Augus Považská Bystrica    125    

  3  Vlčáková Veronika     000705  ZŠ Hulín                         120    

  4  Králová Sára          991202  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    115    

 

guľa                 staršie žiačky 1999 - 2000          

  1  Sliepková Katarína    991108  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,74   

  2  Kučerová Andrea       000316  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,63   

  3  Šťastná Karolína      000813  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       7,76   

  4  Kubisová Valéria      000123  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    7,51   

  5  Štefániková Klára     00      ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           7,37   

  6  Chytilová Markéta     990812  ZŠ Hulín                         7,28   

  7  Papierniková Ema      000722  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           6,35   

  8  Kohútová Andrea       000414  ZŠ Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       6,30   

  9  Pavlačková Katarína   000722  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           6,18   

 10  Dopjerová Natália     000707  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        6,07   

 11  Gajdošíková Mária     990525  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           5,98   

 12  Michalčíková Ivana    000927  Gymnázium sv. Františk Žilina    5,68   

 13  Ševčíková Petra       000218  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    5,54   

 


